54
70
52
20
32 Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
Reinforcement
42 x 10
Reinforcement
42 x 9.8
Fa
ce
 A
Fa
ce
 B
54
70
42
20
62
52
20
72
54
70
Reinforcement
42 x 30 Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
69
20
20
70
54
29 Reinforcement
42 x 10 Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
20
69
20
49
70
54
Reinforcement
42 x 10
Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
Reinforcement
42 x 23Fa
ce
 A
Fa
ce
 B
20
42
20
82
70
54
Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
Reinforcement
42 x 23 82
62
20
62
20
70
54
20
37
18
15.95
75
70
54
20 x 35 x 20 x 19 Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
20
50
70
50
20
16.3
70
54
Reinforcement
18 x 40 x 18
Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
16.3
20
65
.5
20
10
5.
5
70
54
Fa
ce
 B
Fa
ce
 A
Reinforcement
40 x 40 x 40 or 40 x 40
10
5.
5
20
16.3
85
.5
20
70
54
Reinforcement
40 x 40 x 40 or 40 x 40
Fa
ce
 A
Fa
ce
 A
Main Profiles
(70mm)
546735
CASEMENT INTERMEDIATE SLIM
SCULPTURED OUTER FRAME 62MM
546655
CASEMENT UNIVERSAL
SCULPTURED OUTER FRAME 72MM
546745
LARGE SCULPTURED
TRANSOM/MULLION ‘T’ 82MM
546755
LARGE SCULPTURED
TRANSOM/MULLION ‘Z’ 82MM
546695
SCULPTURED TILT/TURN
SASH 70MM
546725
SCULPTURED DOOR ‘T’ SASH 105.5MM
546645
CASEMENT SLIM
SCULPTURED OUTER FRAME 52MM
546715
SCULPTURED DOOR ‘Z’ SASH 105.5MM
546665
SLIM SCULPTURED
TRANSOM/MULLION ‘T’ 69MM
546675
SLIM SCULPTURED
TRANSOM/MULLION ‘Z’ 69MM
546685
CASEMENT SCULPTURED
 ‘T’ SASH 75MM
REHAU TOTAL70S - SCULPTURED 70MM SYSTEM